

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9418/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2010 in SA No.242/1989 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

AMBIKA SAVAARIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file  
additional documents and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
Mr. V. M. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal in the week  
commencing from 1st May, 2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master